

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 2952-2954/2008(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in DBCWP No. 4958/1994 and order dated  
5.7.2007 in SBCWP 2007/1995 and order dated 5.7.2007 in SBCWP 4138/1995 of The HIGH  
COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DAVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.  
WITH I.As.1-3 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv. (A.C.) (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after one week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Sneh Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master