

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22460-22462/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in DBCWP No. 2007/1995
& DBCWP No. 4138/1995 & DBCWP No. 4958/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DAVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 16/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to forward the file, without fail whenever matters are listed.
List the matter on 21st February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.