

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22460-22462/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in DBCWP No. 4958/1994
and order dated 5/7/2007 in SBCivil Writ Petition No. 2007/1995 and order
dated 5/7/2007 in SB Civil WP No. 4138/1995)
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

DAVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. R Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to respondent No. 2 to
file counter affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master